HYM1302
 - 1 -
Features
■ 31 x 8 RAM for scratchpad data storage
■ Dual power supply pins
■ Serial I/O transmission
■ Clock registers store BCD format
■ Operating voltage: 2.0V-5.5V

HYM1302
 - 10 -
Ordering Information
Part Temp Range Pin-Package Top Mark
HYM1302 0°C to +70°C 8 PDIP HYM1302
HYM1302N -40°C to +85°C 8 PDIP HYM1302N
HYM1302Z 0°C to +70°C 8 SO(150mils) HYM1302Z
HYM1302ZN -40°C to +85°C 8 SO HYM1302ZN
Package Information